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Examination Cell

Email: controller.exam@nmu.edu.pk

NISHTAR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY MULTAN

Ref. No: NMU/COE 2.3}

REVISED PRACTICAL DATE SHE

_Date\8-01-202Y.

In supersession of our previous Notification No. NMU/COE/174, dated 12.01.2024, the MBBS Annual &

Modular Examination 2023 will be held according to the following revised schedule:

Objectively Structure Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce

Examination Center: Nishtar Medical University, Multan.

(Time: 9:00 am)

MODULAR INTEGRATED CURRICULUM-2023

DATE DAY (Block-LI1,111) PRACTICAL, OSPE & VIVA VQCE '
Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry
23-01-2024 | Tuesday GROUP A GROUP H GROUP E
24-01-2024 | Wednesday GROUP B GROUP I GROUP F
GROUP C GROUPJ GROUP G
(Anatomy Annual
25-01-2024 | Thursday 01231303,01231334?
01231305, 01231310,
01231314,
26-01-2024 Friday GROUP D GROUP A GROUP H
GROUP E GROUP B GrROUPT
(Physiology Annual) 01231302,
27-01-2024 Saturday 01231303,01231304, 01231305,
01231307,01231308, 01231309,
01231311, 01231312, 01231313,
01231314, 01231315, 01231316.
28-01-2024 | Sunday GROUPF GROUP C GROUP J
GROUP G GROUP D GROUP A
(Biochemistry Annual)
29.01-2024 Monday 01231303,01231304,
01231305, 01231306,
01231309, 01231311,
01231314.
30-01-2024 | Tuesday GROUP H GROUP E GROUP B
31-01-2024 | Wednesday GROUP I GROUP F GROUP C
01-02-2024 | Thursday GROUPJ GROUP G GROUP D
GROUPS
GROUP-A 01231001 to 01231030 (30) | GROUP-F 01231151 to 01231180 (30)
GROUP-B 01231031 to 01231060 (30) | GROUP -G 01231181 to 01231210 (30
GROUP -C 01231061 to 01231090 (30) | GROUP-H 01231211 to 01231240 (30)
GROUP-D 01231091 to 01231120 (30) | GROUP—I 01231241 to 01231270 30)
GROUP-E 01231121 to 01231150 (30) | GROUP -J 01231271 to 01231301 G
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